NEW YORK STATE

NEW YORK CITY

REST OF STATE

ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BROOME
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
CHENANGO
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS
ERIE

ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HAMILTON
HERKIMER
JEFFERSON
LEWIS
LIVINGSTON
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
NASSAU
NIAGARA
ONEIDA
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
ORANGE
ORLEANS
OSWEGO

FFY 2022

$ 1,677,588,143

$ 683,381,856

$ 994,206,287

25,576,508
5,245,803
15,386,203
8,268,809
8,838,653
11,956,868
8,424,107
4,475,004
9,640,330
5,019,739
4,181,189
3,932,170
27,233,689
75,918,908
3,146,581
5,003,229
6,400,392
5,734,751
4,076,355
294,183
5,375,410
14,528,851
3,591,897
7,219,579
5,211,671
64,833,646
6,140,235
93,461,867
21,242,011
19,050,509
43,930,689
11,009,109
37,918,073
4,070,209
13,922,208
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Local
District

Total Collections Percent

of Total

100.00%

40.74%

59.26%

1.52%
0.31%
0.92%
0.49%
0.53%
0.71%
0.50%
0.27%
0.57%
0.30%
0.25%
0.23%
1.62%
4.53%
0.19%
0.30%
0.38%
0.34%
0.24%
0.02%
0.32%
0.87%
0.21%
0.43%
0.31%
3.86%
0.37%
5.57%
1.27%
1.14%
2.62%
0.66%
2.26%
0.24%
0.83%

Actual Incentives
Allocated

$ 22,713,359

$ 9,252,508

$ 13,460,851

346,288
71,025
208,318
111,954
119,669
161,888
114,056
60,588
130,523
67,964
56,610
53,239
368,725
1,027,888
42,602
67,740
86,657
77,644
55,191
3,983
72,779
196,710
48,632
97,748
70,562
877,802
83,134
1,265,408
287,602
257,930
594,791
149,056
513,384
55,108
188,497
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FFY 2022 Total
Reported
Incentives

$ 9,975,713
$ 4,296,396
$ 5,679,317

149,580
25,894
89,796
47,532
49,200
82,238
35,343
25,493
60,729
27,840
25,512
22,152

156,787

466,248
17,196
25,707
31,176
28,582
22,500

1,608
31,500
71,863
17,721
41,691
33,445

387,924
34,476

533,714

123,828

106,764

255,110
63,396

229,388
25,145
88,316
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6
Adjustment
Actual to
Reported
(Column 4 -
Column 5)

$ 12,737,646
$ 4,956,112
$ 7,781,534

196,708
45,131
118,522
64,422
70,469
79,650
78,713
35,095
69,794
40,124
31,098
31,087
211,938
561,640
25,406
42,033
55,481
49,062
32,691
2,375
41,279
124,847
30,911
56,057
37,117
489,878
48,658
731,694
163,774
151,166
339,681
85,660
283,996
29,963
100,181
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OTSEGO
PUTNAM
RENSSELAER
ROCKLAND
ST.LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARIE
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
SUFFOLK
SULLIVAN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
ULSTER
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTCHESTER
WYOMING
YATES
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4,259,820
6,442,331
17,454,083
23,647,278
11,852,666
18,476,647
15,556,697
3,916,820
1,657,234
3,224,290
9,685,320

148,811,946

6,945,833
5,091,803
6,426,797
16,919,500
7,623,736
7,683,826
9,861,554
72,242,311
4,432,600
1,733,761

0.25%
0.38%
1.04%
1.41%
0.71%
1.10%
0.93%
0.23%
0.10%
0.19%
0.58%
8.87%
0.41%
0.30%
0.38%
1.01%
0.45%
0.46%
0.59%
4.31%
0.26%
0.10%
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57,675
87,225
236,316
320,167
160,477
250,161
210,627
53,031
22,438
43,655
131,132
2,014,809
94,042
68,939
87,014
229,078
103,220
104,034
133,518
978,110
60,014
23,474
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24,165
35,196
103,260
131,256
62,400
102,564
90,356
22,295
9,468
14,356

(14,502)
869,076
42,708
27,600
37,608
93,912
44,787
53,063
51,516
419,268
14,427
9,144

B O PP LD DDDPH LD DHPHHHHH

33,510
52,029
133,056
188,911
98,077
147,597
120,271
30,736
12,970
29,299
145,634
1,145,733
51,334
41,339
49,406
135,166
58,433
50,971
82,002
558,842
45,587
14,330



